RESOLUTION NO.

Police Dispatcher

THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PASADENA RESOLVES AS
FOLLOWS:

SECTION 1. That the following salary control rates are established effective
December 15, 2025:

Step 1

Step 2

Step 3

Step 4

Step 5

Step 6

38.7317

40.0872

41.4906

42.9423

44.4456

46.0010

Adopted at the

, 2025 by the following vote:

AYES:
NOES:
ABSENT:

ABSTAIN:

Approved as to form:
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Lesley Cheung @

Assistant City Attorney

meeting of the City Council on the

Mark Jomsky
City Clerk
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