	RESC	LUTI	ON NO.	
--	------	------	--------	--

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PASADENA UPDATING THE SALARY OF ONE EXISTING CLASSIFICATION

THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PASADENA RESOLVES AS FOLLOWS:

SECTION 1. That the following salary control rates are established effective December 15, 2025:

Police Dispatcher

Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6
38.7317	40.0872	41.4906	42.9423	44.4456	46.0010

Adopted at the	_ meeting of the City Council on the	day of
, 2025 by the following	vote:	
AYES:		
NOES:		
ABSENT:		
ABSTAIN:		
	Mark Jomsky	
	City Clerk	

Lesley Cheung

Assistant City Attorney

Approved as to form: